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DEP{&TMENT OF NEW SOUTH WALES ’mglf l‘,ﬂﬁﬂ ,Mlﬂ,(ﬁ'i
E‘.‘}.!.,'}...,P};‘;?.'ﬁ.‘j ASSOCIATIONS INCORPORATION ACT 1984 ( il

N154743
DOCUMENT TO BE FORM 6 SELIIUN 2y ?c)

COMPLETED IN BLACK INK
NOTICE OF ALTERATION OF OBJECTS OR RULES M/R

29-BEC-1998
Reg. No.: VM E 0 G e§0C I

(1) AUSTRALIAN AVIATION MUSEUM BANKSTOWN

e INCOPOrated.
To the Depariment of Fair Trading.

1. At a general meeting of the members of {1) . AUSTRALIAN AVIATIONMUSEUM?ANI‘STOWN

S e e s s e e e el e e e Incorporated.
duly convened and held on the ... 27th e .day of N.?Y.al,__t_lb_ er 19_9.8m
the resolution set out-<eelew, in the annexure marked. A" . WS dUly passed as a
special resolution.
2, e GARRX_..CEDRIC.‘..ERITCHARD... aters) T T e it e
(full name of *public officer/"committee member in bigck letlers)
of 39 Churchill Avenue, Strathfield
(Usual residential agdrens) T e LT T S .

verify that;

1. I'am the duly appointed "RPHKRMRR/ committee member of (1), AuStralian Aviation
Museum Bankstown

e (NCOTPOTated,
2. The particulars contained in the above application are trye.

Das vt oo ... dayof . . . R 19‘79“
- 4¢J .

ghandie ofjcommities memberprbhe-ofices

LGARRY PRITCWAGRYD

(1) Insert name of incorporated association in block letters.

i

§ o “Delete where inapplicabla
|
1

DIRECTIONS

1. This form must be lodged with the Depariment of Fajr Trading together with the prescribed fee within
one month after the special resolution was passed.

2. Requirements relating to annexures are set out in Clause 7 of the Regulation,

Lodged by: Emil Ford & Co Lodged with the Department on:
Address: Suite 4, Level 5

580 George St, Sydney
Phone No.: (02) 9267 9800 g \ .

Return to Department of Fair Trading at 175 Castlereagh Street, Sydney or mail to:
P O Box 972 Parramatta NSW 2124 — Enquiries to {02) 286 0009
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TO PRESENT A WORLD CLASS MUSEUM SHOWCASING THE HISTORY AND FUTURE OF
AVIATION, AIRCRAFT AND SPACE TECHNOLOGY, AND AUSTRALIA'S PART INIT,INA
CONTEMPORARY, EDUCATIONAL AND ENTERTAINING WAY.

27th November 1998,
1. ATTENDANCE:

Trevor Dean
Roy Fox Charles Grose

Laurie Ogle Gary Squire
Garry Pritchard Ken Wiliis
Eric Waite

2. APOLOGEIES:

¥ sstiticatty

Howard Knox
Barry Thompson
Chris Passanah

oy Goneral b

e L Ty
e

RESTL R ST

i i 4 T .
beisg & pevane declated by the Atter

Trevor Dean sign the Seetion 26(6) Certificate.

‘that this transparency is esdyas &
_Vedar delagstion free Rhe ‘:-!",_‘f'.-',.“l‘. .

§oT e
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asan St esioner,

put

Bankstown Airport Limited

Bankstown City Council

Powerhouse Muscum

Bankstown Historical Socicty
Australian Warbirds Association Inc
Historical Aircraft Restoration Socicty
Dc Havilland Australia Historical Group

[an Debenham

2
2
1
1
1
1
1

1t

Phil Lopez Maureen Massey

3. The minutes of the last Annual General Meeting were confi

5. The following was passed unanimously as a Special Resolution:

| ., The definition of "Recognised Organisation” is amended to rcad:

"Recognised Organisation” means an organisation which the committec 1csolves is a
Recognised Organisation for the purposes of nominating members of the committee,
Until the committee otherwise resolves the Recognised Organisations and the
number of persons which cach may nominate to the committce are as follows:

Australian Aviation Museum Bankstown Annual General Meeting
BAL Building, Bankstown Airpo

This is the Annexure of 2 pPages marked "A", referred to in the
Signed by ne and

Notice of f\l ea?agtion of Objects or Rules.
.[L ave

dated .. .Y .... (date)
(—ch,a__d
signed: L QP07 T L. .

(Public—efficer/committee member)
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The nominees of the Recognised Organisations were as follows:

Bankstown Airport Limited Barry Thompson
& Howard Knox
Bankstown City Council Phil Lopez &
Chris Passanah
Powerhouse Museum Ian Debenham
Bankstown Historjcal Socicty Ken Willis
Australian Warbirds Association Inc, Trevor Dean
Historical Aircraft Restoration Society Gary Squire
De Havilland Australia Historical Group Charles: Grose

No formal nominations were received for ordinary members on the committee.

Accordingly, in accordance with Rule 14(2) nominations were received for the
ordinary members of the committee,

The following were elected as Ordinary Members of the committce (up to 7 may be
clected):

Roy Fox
Maurcen Massey
Laurie Ogle
Garry Pritchard
Eric Waite

John Brooker

Office Bearers were clected as follows:

President Howard Knox
Vice President Trevor Dean
Sccretary/Treasurer Garry Pritchard

It was noted that the Public Officer is Howard Knox.

AliaFomatenioner. Yader delegacion fran the Comslonten. e
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SIGNED BY ME AND DATED

There being no further business the mecting closed,

ftofp.l"‘. C
AT

L K

2. .. PAGES &,’5" )
""""""" RINEXURE OF .25 PAC Wy

..... REFERRED TO IN TH ot Lot ﬁ“"“"' ""'Ebﬁ;%;o X

sy} sanmon Liiatin 5 o
‘3

SIGNE

R

A AT A I o 3o m i e e Lo e

Ty



	0001
	0002
	0003
	0004
	0005
	0006
	0007
	0008
	0009
	0010
	0011
	0012
	0013
	0014
	0015
	0016
	0017
	0018
	0019
	0020
	0021
	0022
	0023

